Special District

Lake Shastina Community Services District
Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District
McCloud Community Services District
Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District
Happy Camp Community Services District
Weed Recreation and Park District

Collier Interpretive and Information Center Agency

County

Siskiyou
Siskiyou
Siskiyou
Siskiyou
Siskiyou
Siskiyou
Siskiyou

Employees

31
49
39
17
11
28
11

Total Wages

$782,756
$389,648
$350,821
$194,761
$103,741
$102,429

$3,388

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$234,100
$2,834
$69,949
$0
$4,974
$0

$0



