Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lake Shastina Community Services District	Siskiyou	31	\$782,756	\$234,100
Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Siskiyou	49	\$389,648	\$2,834
McCloud Community Services District	Siskiyou	39	\$350,821	\$69,949
Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Siskiyou	17	\$194,761	\$0
Happy Camp Community Services District	Siskiyou	11	\$103,741	\$4,974
Weed Recreation and Park District	Siskiyou	28	\$102,429	\$0
Collier Interpretive and Information Center Agency	Siskiyou	11	\$3,388	\$0